
Asti 23-lug-17

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

N. Cognome Nome CAT. Anno Squadra CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6 CO7 PS1 CO9 CO10 CO11 CO13 CO14 CO15 CO16 Pen. TOT
1 16 Ciconte Davide RACE 1979 Torino 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 3 1 1 1 0 15
2 17 Pinna Roberto RACE 1987 Torino 0 1 0 1 1 3 4 1 0 1 2 2 1 1 0 18
3 27 Mostosi Giovanni RACE 1966 Pinerolo 2 4 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 3 4 0 1 1 0 20
4 19 Cuna Alessandro RACE 1961 Torino 1 0 1 3 4 1 3 3 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 22
5 2 Doria Silvio RACE 1985 Riviera dei Fiori 6 2 2 3 1 2 4 3 2 3 2 4 4 0 4 42
6 32 Pautasso Giuseppe RACE 1984 Carmagnola 2 0 10 6 1 4 2 1 2 3 5 8 13 6 2 65
7 31 Anselmi Claudio RACE 1983 Pinerolo 0 2 7 3 2 2 2 9 4 9 2 3 4 15 7 71
8 35 Gallo Sergio RACE 1982 Alfieri Asti 2 3 20 2 1 5 6 1 0 7 31 2 1 4 0 85
9 25 Troiano Davide RACE 1980 Lele Novara 0 2 6 3 2 28 5 1 5 1 5 16 13 2 4 93
10 29 Armando Mauro RACE 1985 Pinerolo 10 4 5 2 6 6 2 3 5 21 2 1 4 4 0 20 95
11 30 Zanetti Tiziano RACE 1960 Pinerolo 6 1 4 5 7 4 4 18 9 4 5 2 5 7 6 20 107
12 26 Angiolini Andrea RACE 1985 Pinerolo 3 2 2 3 3 1 5 1 0 0 3 0 11 4 4 70 112
13 15 Santero Fabrizio RACE 1971 Torino 1 2 4 3 6 34 26 8 1 13 7 0 15 4 5 129
14 1 Trincheri Massimo RACE 1985 Riviera dei Fiori 2 0 3 3 1 2 1 3 4 57 1 2 0 1 2 50 132
15 20 Aichini Carlo RACE 1981 Castellazzo Bormida 9 8 14 10 16 10 16 4 13 15 7 2 5 5 0 134
16 14 Chiauzzi Luigi RACE 1972 Torino 28 15 6 4 13 3 3 19 10 1 15 7 2 8 2 136
17 12 Povero Mario RACE 1984 Alfieri Asti 5 1 16 5 3 9 0 16 1 22 18 8 4 8 23 139
18 9 Casonato Antonello RACE 1986 Alfieri Asti 3 1 10 2 6 19 19 1 14 4 11 5 3 6 0 40 144
19 18 Pinna Luca RACE 1976 Torino 3 5 11 2 4 5 0 0 4 31 1 2 15 3 2 70 158
20 34 Beltrame Roberto RACE 1987 Carmagnola 7 6 8 6 7 10 7 4 14 11 21 11 8 8 4 50 182
21 3 Rizzi Giancarlo RACE 1978 Riviera dei Fiori 0 2 4 2 1 15 1 4 5 6 7 2 2 41 52 70 214
22 6 Ferrante Piero RACE 1977 Alfieri Asti 3 12 31 6 3 5 0 1 8 11 2 8 9 38 8 70 215
23 36 Ferrante Luigi RACE 1985 Alfieri Asti 2 11 5 1 100 23 1 3 2 0 3 2 1 5 5 60 224
24 33 Crisafi Cristian RACE 1972 Carmagnola 5 12 19 35 19 6 83 1 6 8 14 9 16 8 8 249
25 10 Ruscalla Ezio RACE 1981 Alfieri Asti 5 0 11 49 1 14 62 16 15 19 8 3 12 14 7 20 256
26 22 Quaglino Oliani Marco RACE 2011 Lele Novara 12 8 25 15 99 4 7 3 23 14 11 3 0 16 6 20 266
27 28 Sola Gaspare RACE 1959 Pinerolo 2 2 2 1 1 9 1 5 33 23 6 4 5 5 4 180 283
28 7 Pietra Arturo RACE 1991 Alfieri Asti 7 2 30 50 2 73 93 11 5 2 8 3 23 16 32 140 497
29 8 Centemeni Luca RACE 1964 Carmagnola 40 43 7 16 4 8 9 7 1 4 8 10 24 22 8 320 531
30 23 Di Maio Antonella RACE 1981 Lele Novara 80 108 104 101 177 29 6 8 41 48 39 11 17 10 27 90 896
31 11 Pusceddu Ferdinando RACE 1974 Alfieri Asti 5 33 122 201 51 37 59 26 59 49 37 49 49 50 15 140 982
32 24 Arisio Maurizio RACE 2016 Lele Novara 79 60 20 45 89 189 185 24 96 8 12 66 69 27 50 40 1059
33 4 Bergans Bart OPEN 1954 Belgio 379 308 219 162 5 5 2 2 5 11 7 1 2 6 8 1122
34 21 Buoli Gabriele RACE 1977 Lele Novara 6 12 16 8 359 131 4 22 3 15 87 188 225 133 74 20 1303



Asti 23-lug-17

CLASSIFICA SQUADRE

N. Cognome Nome CAT. Anno Squadra CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6 CO7 PS1 CO9 CO10 CO11 CO13 CO14 CO15 CO16 Pen. TOT
16 Ciconte Davide RACE 1979 Torino 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 3 1 1 1 0 15
17 Pinna Roberto RACE 1987 Torino 0 1 0 1 1 3 4 1 0 1 2 2 1 1 0 18
19 Cuna Alessandro RACE 1961 Torino 1 0 1 3 4 1 3 3 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 22

1 Torino Totale 55
27 Mostosi Giovanni RACE 1966 Pinerolo 2 4 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 3 4 0 1 1 0 20
31 Anselmi Claudio RACE 1983 Pinerolo 0 2 7 3 2 2 2 9 4 9 2 3 4 15 7 71
29 Armando Mauro RACE 1985 Pinerolo 10 4 5 2 6 6 2 3 5 21 2 1 4 4 0 20 95

2 Pinerolo Totale 186
35 Gallo Sergio RACE 1982 Alfieri Asti 2 3 20 2 1 5 6 1 0 7 31 2 1 4 0 85
12 Povero Mario RACE 1984 Alfieri Asti 5 1 16 5 3 9 0 16 1 22 18 8 4 8 23 139
9 Casonato Antonello RACE 1986 Alfieri Asti 3 1 10 2 6 19 19 1 14 4 11 5 3 6 0 40 144

3 Alfieri Asti Totale 368
2 Doria Silvio RACE 1985 Riviera dei Fiori 6 2 2 3 1 2 4 3 2 3 2 4 4 0 4 42
1 Trincheri Massimo RACE 1985 Riviera dei Fiori 2 0 3 3 1 2 1 3 4 57 1 2 0 1 2 50 132
3 Rizzi Giancarlo RACE 1978 Riviera dei Fiori 0 2 4 2 1 15 1 4 5 6 7 2 2 41 52 70 214

4 Riviera dei Fiori Totale 388
32 Pautasso Giuseppe RACE 1984 Carmagnola 2 0 10 6 1 4 2 1 2 3 5 8 13 6 2 65
34 Beltrame Roberto RACE 1987 Carmagnola 7 6 8 6 7 10 7 4 14 11 21 11 8 8 4 50 182
33 Crisafi Cristian RACE 1972 Carmagnola 5 12 19 35 19 6 83 1 6 8 14 9 16 8 8 249

5 Carmagnola Totale 496
25 Troiano Davide RACE 1980 Lele Novara 0 2 6 3 2 28 5 1 5 1 5 16 13 2 4 93
22 Quaglino Oliani Marco RACE 2011 Lele Novara 12 8 25 15 99 4 7 3 23 14 11 3 0 16 6 20 266
23 Di Maio Antonella RACE 1981 Lele Novara 80 108 104 101 177 29 6 8 41 48 39 11 17 10 27 90 896

6 Lele Novara Totale 1255


